	·			
STATE OF NEW MEXICO			Form C-104	
EGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		Ravised 10-1-78	
	P. O. BOX 2088		RECEIVED	
SANTA FR	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501			
73LT			SEP 9 1981	
EAND OFFICE			SEP 9 1981	
	REQUEST FOR		O, C, D.	
OA6 V	AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS			
CPENATION PFICE			ARTESIA, OFFICE	
Operator				
Yates Petroleum	Corporation /			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
20/ South 4th St Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	., Artesia, NM 88210	Other (Please explain)		
New Well X	Change in Transporter of:			
		•		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conden	agte		
E change of ownership give name and address of previous owner				
-	p cl			
SESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASF. Pecas Slope- Well No.   Pool Name, Including Fo	Hbo Gas Kind of Leas	e ta alca Lease No.	
Lease Name		State, Federa	LG 2462	
Conejo RH State	1 Und. Abo-			
Gocation			the Fact	
Unit Letter P ; 660	) Feet From The <u>South</u> Lin	e and660 Feet From	Last	
1 the of Section $2$ T	mship 7S Range 2	.5Е <b>, ммрм, Ch</b> a	ves County	
Line of Section 2 T				
SESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	<u>s</u>		
one of Authorized Transporter of Cil	or Condensate X	Address (Give address to which appro	wed copy of this form is to be sent)	
Navajo Crude Oil Purcl	nasing Co.	Box 159, Artesia, NM 88	3210	
me of Authorized Transporter of Cas		Address (Give address to which appro		
Transwestern Pipeline		P.O. Box 2521, Houston,	nen Ap <del>prox 4-6-wks</del>	
i well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. P 12 75 25e	Is gas actually connected? Wh Yes	11-13-81	
give location of tanks.	L		11-12 01	
this production is commingled with	th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:		
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Res'v. Diff. Res'	
Designate Type of Completic	on = (X)	Х		
Oate Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
8-3-81	9-5-81	4200'	4147'	
Dievations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth	
3741' GR	Abo	3687'	3850' Depth Casing Shoe	
Perforations 2007 207/1			4190'	
3687-3874		CEMENTING RECORD	4190	
	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
HOLE SIZE	10-3/4"	900'	800	
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	4190'	350	
,.	2-3/8"	3850'		
EST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter recovery of total volume of load oil	l and must be equal to or exceed top allo	
OIL WELL	note for this us	pth or be for full 24 hours)   Producing Mothod (Flow, pump, gas l	ift atc. 1	
Dote First New Oll Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (F 100, pump, 203	1)1, Exc.y	
		Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
'angth of Test	Tubing Pressure	Curring Freesand		
Actual Prod. During Test	Cii-Bble.	Viater-Bbls.	Gas - MCF	
Actual Piba, Daring Teer				
GAS WELL				
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test 3 hrs	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
250			Choke Size	
Theting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-1n)	3/4"	
Back Pressure	125#	DIL CONSERVA		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	18		
	and the other of the other of the other	APPROVED NOV 20		
I licreby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given		The Aresset		
above is true and complete to the	best of my knowledge and belief.	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II		
		TITLE SUPERVISOR		
• .*			compliance with RULE 1104.	
		I contract for all	wable for a newly drilled or deepen	
Alcanate (Signature)		I have a second the accompanied by a fabulation of the deviation		
Engineering Secretary		well, this form must be accordance with MULK 111. tests taken on the well in accordance with MULK 111. All enctions of this form must be filled out completely for allo		
	(le)	able on new and recompleted wells.		
9-8-81		I will be all the others the	it ill and VI for changes of own	
and a second	ale)	well name or number, or transpo	et an other such change of conditing the filed for each pool in multi-	
ч. Ч		Separate Forma C-104 mu	. <u>.</u>	

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

NOV 1 9 1981

O. C. D.

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

· ...

DATE November 17, 1981

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Yates Petroleum Corporation	
		Operator
Conejo "RH" State		Well #1 - Unit Letter "P"
Lease		Well Unit
2-7S-25E, Chaves County		Wildcat (Abo)
S.T.R.		Pool
Transwestern	was made on	November 13, 1981
Name of purchaser		

Transwestern Pipeline Company\_\_\_\_\_ Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator
Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe